0 S
I | : | ; 1 : | v | 7 [ : [ : I : [ : [ : ‘
REVISION HISTORY
REVl DATE I DESCRIPTION I ECO I BY
A NOQ;@‘?\\ PRODUCTION RELEASE I 11956 I AK
J
|
H
TTEMNO, | STARTRAG PIN NRAY FIY DESCRIPTION v ] ¢
730-0216 N-B75030900 FADFOOT FRAME WELDED
30-0233 IN-510121500 SHROUD.REAR IN-55100
30-0236 IN-S10121700 PIN, BELT ANCHOR
300237 | GBIOMI0-30A2-7ONL SCREW, M10x30, SHS §§
300288 IN-D21201200 PAD, SEATN-D2120
30-0289 IN-D21201700 PAD BACK RESTIN-821720 |
7 7300290 IN-D21201800 | LEVERAGE ARMADJUSTMENT PULLKNOB] 1
30-0291 IN-DZ7202000 END CAPN-D3120
300297 N-521003000 AP, ARN, IN-52100
360293 7300293 HEAD STRAPN-D2120
300316 TN-D21201550 ASSY,SPRING PIN IN-2120
30-0383 STARTRAC! OG0 STARTRAC F
7300384 Tnstinet TOGO,NSTINGT
7300385 GAUTION TABEL CAUTION PINGH POINT
0395 727502120 PLACARDINSTRUCTION N-2120
30,0562 N-D10132900 BUMPER, STACK 50MM
300565 780125500 GAP_END, HANDLE
300656 1N-551102100 GAP SOMMOD
30.0660 85010300 BUMPER LEVERAGE ARM STOPPER
30-0652 T-521001300 WEIGHT STACK,GUIDE RAIL
300673 G82766005-2Z 150,15 RBB - 1025 - 14,8LNC,14_68
2 300679 IN-S10111200 STOPPER, N-S1011
2 300702 iN-D10132800 SHROUD,UPPER
304 -S51101000 " PULLEY, 754
304 -D21200100 WEIGHT STACK FRAME £
2% 304 -D21200200 ASSYMAIN FRANE
7 3507 -D21200300 CROSSEEAM.UPPER FRAME
300727 -D21200500 LEVERAGE ARM,PVOT TUBE
300728 D21700600 LEVERAGE ARM U-SHAPE HANDLE
306731 D21201400 CROSSBEAM,LOWER FRAME
7 0072 IN-021207500 PIVOT SHAFT MZ5X013 ||
N / 4 30-0778 IN-610112000 ELT
N 300845 1N-521004800 SHROUD MOUNTING U-STYLE,CUIP
:‘:/‘ ; 300845 IN-S33200800 SHAFT,25MM X 234
s:/:; 30-0858 M07503000 BUSHING, 10, BRONZE
N7 30087 ONLM10-30A2:70 SCREW M10X30 FHMHK,SS
.‘,/ : 30-087 CNLMS-16A2-70 SCREW,M6X16 FHMHK,SS o
::/ : y a8 30-0876 | DO12A270 WASHER M1 FENDER S
:;/ . 9 300888 | GBIOMB-125A2-70 SCREW.MBX125,8HS,53
o / : - 300830 CO7OMB-25A2.70 SCREW MBX25 SHS S5
R / 30-0835 GBITME-6A270 SCREW,M8X6 SET,58
N 7300896 GBITMB-1GA2-10 SCREW,MBXT6 SET.S5
'l S 300908 GBI510AZ-10 WASHERMI0FLAT.SS 3
- T 00810 GBYEBAZT0 WASHER M8, BELLEVILLE, S8 0™
) @ 0913 HF3574000 BUMPER
», 0960 575021300 CAP HANDLE GRIP 33MM
(®) 300992 IN-DZ1200400 ASSY SEAT GUIDE RAIL
30-0293 IN-D21266700 BACK PAD,SUPPORT BRACKET
e SeTTRc o 5 REPLACEMENTS 300984 1N-071200800 BACK SUPPORT PIVOT TUBE
58 = B scription Qty 50 30-0995 1N-D21201000 PLATE, SUPPORT SEAT/PULL KNOB c
7301327 SHROUD,LNL,D2120 730-1327 1 5 30-0996 IN-D21201100 BLATE M50X405
5 730-0268 PAD,SEAT IN-D2120 ND31201200 T 5 30-0957 TN-D21201300 STOP ROMN-52120
? ;3%23 A5 PADSACK RESTINS2120 IND21201700 1 5 7300998 IN-D21201600 1 2
5 5551 SY'SEPS'[;"E A’;’“:ﬁg;‘g(‘)”m’z" IN-D21201800 7 5 R WOTAGI000 BUSHING, 12MM IDX 13MM B
7 T30T576 A EOCTERAE IN-D21202000 2 55 7304102 NMi2A2-70 | NYLOC SELF LOCKING NUT,STSTLA2ISO{ 3
FOOT, WELDED IN-B75030000 1 % 01103 NNERITO NUT,ME NVLON PATCH.88 |
2 7300233 SHROUD,REARIN-55100 - - 15 4
5 500550 - : IN-$10121500 1 57 30-1104 NMI10AZ-70 NUT MO.NYLON PATCH, S i
e T Hgﬁg-g?gﬁ;"f’iﬁ’zﬁgo IN-§21003000 2 5 361108 PNLMI0-80A2-70 SCREWMHOXS0.51,58
. WA 1 59 30- PNLMI0-115A2-70 SCREW MIOXT15,8HC 58
iN-D10132800 T 50 30- PNLM10-130A2-70 SCREW, M10x130, BH, S8
23 730-0228 KIT, UPPER SHROUD PRLME 308350 3 &1 3 PNLMT0-135A2-70 SCREW, Mi0x135, BH, 5§ o
GB958AZ70 5 5 730 PNLM16-30A2-70 SCREW, M10, BHC, HK, SS
NSE1167000 : 53 30- PNLM10-35A2-70 SCREW, M10x35, BH, 58
w | o | ey reronue 10 | mrr—— I o | i
MM, SINGLE NWI0AZ70 3 PROCD e - SCREW,MEX20 8HC 55
{ T3 O 6 301152 SHOZ5UU SEAT GUIDE BRACKET
ﬁfg;; gA2-70 2 =7 4 &7 301155 | YZGBI710-32x3.2082 SCREW, 10-32X3.2, SET.
21300 3 p— g% é’!’ ﬁ% 5 301160 IMEX051800 PULLEY, 75MM -
46 730-0156 ASSY ENDCAP, 32MM, ALUMINUM IN-B75021600 2R gaersu o eooee.  DOCUMENT g E ) 7300327 730-6327 SHROUD.LNLDZ170
YZGB7710-32°3 20983 1 Srgepsaeetaney »‘é%”‘?r.i‘;‘:i“;? 70 730-1401 730-1401 WSA-LNL, 22518, 16H
ki 71 730.1401 7301491 [ABELINSTRUCTIONSLOCK NLOAD
roores N S10r11300 ; pYes R e VATERAL PR T GNISEN, ING. DBA 18410 mfod g
KIT, ADJUSTMENT P - > SEE !
52 > 2 FINE <005 ] 005 ] 201 J 2015 § 202 ] 203 | 205 § A
GB958AS-70 2 e P ¥ T
A 730-0173 KIT, HARDWARE, IN-D2020 NA A wenn] X | 201 | 201 | s02 ] 203 | 205 [ 208 | w12] =2 [FINISH DRAWS a1 oot 191L-D2120-13BSS A
FRAME COLOR: STAR TRAG SILVER (HP FULLER) UPHOLSTERY COLOR: STAR  [CHEGKED e
7300215 KIT. BELT REPLACEMENT :Eﬂsgﬁgg 15.; FT c\?::;se w02 [ 203 ] s0s {08 o2 | o2 | 23| = ] tRacoreEviSlATE o WLE g, IN,DSS,MULTI-PRESS,0-80,LNL
k72 IR = 1 BTN TORTTs T " commse] | —]ss] a fs]es ) w | o] fewn WA P NIA UOM_ |~ WM SCALE 125 |SHEET 1 OF 1] SHEET SUE B
| | 8 ] 7 ] 7 ] 6 ] 5 I ) I 3 2 1






